VICTIM AND WITNESS ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

TRACKER FOR 2023 (1 Jan - 31 Dec 2023)

Week ending

2701

2702

2703

2704

Crime Victims

Witnesses

Crime Victims

Witnesses

Crime Victims

Witnesses

Crime Victims

Witnesses

1/7/23

1/14/23

1121123

1/28/23

2/4/23

2/11/23

2/18/23

2/25/23

3/4/23

3/11/23

3/18/23

3/25/23

411123

Submit 1st Qtr report to VWLO by 5 April 2023

4/1/23

4/8/23

4/15/23

4/22/23

4/29/23

5/6/23

5/13/23

5/20/23

5/27/23

6/3/23

6/10/23

6/17/23

6/24/23

6/30/23

Submit 2d Qtr report to VWLO by 6 Jul 2023




VICTIM AND WITNESS ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

TRACKER FOR 2023 (1 Jan - 31 Dec 2023)

Week ending

2701

2702

2703

2704

Crime Victims |Witnesses

Crime Victims

Witnesses

Crime Victims

Witnesses

Crime Victims

Witnesses

7/1/23

7/8/23

7/15/23

7122123

7/29/23

8/5/23

8/12/23

8/19/23

8/26/23

9/2/23

9/9/23

9/16/23

9/23/23

9/30/23

Submit 3d Qtr

report to VWLO by 5 Oct 2023

10/7/23

10/14/23

10/21/23

10/28/23

11/4/23

11/11/23

11/18/23

11/25/23

12/2/23

12/9/23

12/16/23

12/23/23

12/31/23

Submit 4th Qtr report to VWLO by 5 Jan 2024




